wiLc bumncln BERLIN 2015

SCREENING SCHEDULE




The Misplaced World

Gala Premiere (Closing)

Repeat Screening

Market Screenings
(Invitation Only)

Strangerland

Wolf Totem 3D

Isao Takahata And His Tale Of
The Princess Kaguya

Documentary

When Marnie
Was There

FRI 13th

SAT 14th

SUN 8th
MON 9th

FRI 6th
MON 9th

SAT 7th
MON 9th

SUN 8th

SUN 8th
MON 9th

15:00

18:00

11:15
12:50

15:30
09:00

12:40
11:00

09:30

13:00
16:30

Haus der Berliner
Festspiele

Cubix 8
CinemaxX 10

CinemaxX 1

CineStar IMAX
CineStar 1

CineStar 5
CineStar 5

CinemaxX 2

CinemaxX 4

CineStar 6

PROMOREEL SCREENINGS

The Price Of Fame

The World Of Kanako

Gentlemen

Do Not Disturb

The Smell Of Us

Kahlil Gibran’s

The Prophet

French Dolls

FRI 6th

FRI 6th

FRI 6th

SAT 7th

TUE 10th

SUN 8th

SUN 8th

SUN 8th

09:30

11:30

19:30

09:30

09:00

16:00

17:45

19:30

CinemaxX 12

CinemaxX 12

CinemaxX 12

CineStar 2

CineStar 5

CinemaxX 12

CinemaxX 12

CinemaxX 12



